
1 2002 Fiat Punto Registration No. EK52 BYS, 
MOT expired 12th September 2020, mileage 
circa 40,000 £200-300

2 Two new Universal bicycles £20-30

3 Toshiba flatscreen television model number 
43UL5A63DB with remote control £50-70

4 Panasonic flatscreen television model number 
TX-32LXD500 with remote control £20-30

5 Six Royal Doulten character jugs - Leprechaun 
D6948, The Clown D6935, father Christmas 
D6940, Mrs Claus D6922 and Snowman D6972, 
some with certificates £50-70

6 Eight Royal Doulton character jugs - The Figue 
Collector D7156, The Jug Collector D7147, 
george Tinworth D7000, Albert Sagger The 
Potter D6745, Sir Henry Doulton D6703, Mr 
Pickwick D7025, John Doulton D6656 and Capt 
Ahab D6506 some with certificates £60-80

7 Seven Royal Doulton character jugs - Rip Van 
Winkle D6463, Mine Host, Auld Mac, The 
Falconer D6547, Elf D6942, John Barley corn 
Old Lad D5327 and old King Cole D6 871 plus 
Doulton teapot - Old Salt D6818 and series ware 
jug - Old London (9) £40-60

8 Collection of royal Doulton and Beswick cats 
and kittens (34) £40-60

9 Royal Doulton fox D6445 and a collection of 
royal doulton and other dogs including HN2585 
and HN2588 (16) £40-60

10 Group of five wicker baskets and picnic 
hampers, together with a rope-work basket (6) 
£30-50

11 Collection of Victorian pottery jugs, including 
seven graduated relief moulded jugs, two 
majolica sweetctorn jugs, and three more (12) 
£50-70

12 Victorian and later coloured glassware, including 
Vaseline glass baskets, opaque blue vases, etc 
(qty) £40-60

13 Six Staffordshire pottery greyhounds, Victorian 
and later, the largest 25cm high £40-60

14 Small collection of continental porcelain, 
including three figures, a further group, two 
cockerels and a Capodimonte inkwell (7) £50-70

15 Two pairs of Staffordshire pottery spaniels, and 
a pair of Staffordshire clock groups (6) £30-50

16 Creamware asparagus service, including two 
serving dishes and twelve plates (14) £30-50

17 Sundry items, including spelter figures, pewter, 
gilt wall bracket, clocks, inlaid mahogany tray, 
brass fire screen, etc £80-120

18 Collection of antique and later ceramics, 
including a good pair of Vienna-style porcelain 
vases, hand painted and signed and converted 
to lamps, two Wemyss bowls, etc £100-150

19 Two 19th century copper warming pans, copper 
coal scuttle, silver plate and other metalware 
£30-50

20 Mixed group of ceramics and glass to include a 
pair of Burslem souvenir cups and saucers £20-
30

21 Daisy BB Gun with underlever action £30-50

22 Two mantel clocks and a blue and white tureen 
£40-60

23 Collection of 19th century and later porcelain to 
include French teaware, bronze resin dog and 
other china £30-50

24 Royal Albert Burlington pattern tea service £20-
40

25 Collection of 19th century and later horses 
brasses to include London Harness Horse 
Parade, various years spanning 1967-2003, 
other Shire Horse brasses, some mounted on 
leather, approximately 60 £30-50

26 Pair of large turned wood lamps with toleware 
style shades £20-30

27 Early 20th century blonde oak stationery box, 
with campaign style drawer at bottom, 30.5cm 
across £30-50

28 Pair of oriental blue and white urns and covers 
£20-30

29 Brass carriage clock, together with, postal 
scales, camera £50-70

30 Vintage solitaire board and two sets of marbles 
£30-50

31 Blood Derby tureen and cover and dishes, 
decorated with roses £80-120

32 Fine late Victorian display of butterflies and 
moths, the cantered star motif surrounded by 
further design, in glazed case, 73cm square 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £80-
120

33 Two Nicholson prints of Augusta Rodin and 
Choate (2) £20-30

34 Three 18th century Anatomical engravings £20-
30

35 Dougdale Brothers Taylor's Chalk promotional / 
advertising box £20-40

36 Fine Georgian cut steel and blue woven silk 
misers purse , the steel work retaining most 
original mirror finish 32 cm long £30-50
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37 Edwardian novelty propelling pencil and pen in 
the form of a revolver with nickel plated frame , 
the cylinder containing a bullet- shaped inkwell , 
wooden grip and sprung action .16 cm overall. 
£80-120

38 Victorian bronze and slate desk weight 
naturalistically modelled as a dead bird 14 x 6.7 
cm £60-100

39 Eastern white metal plated photograph frame 
with relief decoration, 26cm high £30-50

40 Chinese model of an immortal, white metal 
plated over resin, 29cm high £40-60

41 Victorian gilt metal desk weight in the form of a 
heron on marble base 17 cm high, 12.5 cm wide 
£30-50

42 George III inlaid mahogany writing slope with 
fine rosewood crossbanding , original tooled 
leather line slope, interior compartment and side 
drawer 29 cm wide, 23 cm deep, 11 cm high £50
-70

43 Dressing table items, including a pair of ivory 
brushes, three boxes, a pocket calendar and 
embroidered badges £30-50

44 Pair of English-oak-style figural pilasters, made 
of plastic, 93cm long £30-50

45 Unusual framed display of Victorian objects, 
including beadwork purses, buckles, brooches 
and spectacles, 41cm x 36cm £60-100

46 Very large 19th century Japanese imari 
porcelain charger, 82cm diameter, and a 17th 
century Japanese imari dish £80-120

47 Victorian carved wood and painted heraldic 
crest, for wall mounting, 38cm high £100-150

48 1920's Egyptian Revival 'Cairo ware' inlaid silver 
and copper dish £20-40

49 French spelter cherub form lamp, signed 
Moreau, 62cm high £40-60

50 Cultural revolution figure group £60-80

51 Two vintage bottles of scotch Whisky, including 
ten year old Laphroaig and sixteen year old 
Lagavulin, and four further bottles of wine and 
spirits £80-120

52 Pair of carved softwood figures, possibly Dutch, 
22.5cm tall £80-120

53 Two Aboriginal carvings, the largest 63cm long 
£60-80

54 Old reproduction theatre bill from the Lincoln 
assassination £60-80

55 Vaseline glass vessel on ormolu stand, 13.5cm 
wide £60-80

56 Chinese cloisonne tray, decorated with 
butterflies and flowers, 38cm across. £40-60

57 Vienna Regulator Wall Clock £30-50

58 Clarkson Stanfield lithograph of an Italian scene, 
signed and titled in pencil, 61cm x 40cm, framed 
and glazed £30-50

59 Hans Paus, signed limited edition print of 
Holland, no. 335 of 500, mounted in glazed 
frame £20-40

60 After Dean Wolstenholme, set of four early 19th 
century hand coloured engravings - Hunting 
scenes, published by Ackermann's 1823, in 
glazed frames, 33cm x 40cm £20-30

61 Large collection of glassware, including drinking 
glasses, bowls, dishes, etc £30-50

62 French porcelain vase, converted to a lamp with 
ormolu base, and a composite figure of a warrior 
(2) £60-100

63 Collection of Victorian glassware, including 
decanters, jugs, and a Bohemian enamelled 
comport £40-60

64 Victorian silver plated two handled trophy cup 
and cover of campana form with embossed and 
chased decoration and twin scroll handles 
together with a Victorian Greek Revival silver 
plated jug and an Old Sheffield plate wine funnel 
(3) £80-120

65 Box of crystal pendant chandeliers and wall 
lights, some parts loose £40-60

66 Large contemporary metal wall sculpture £30-50

67 Sundry ceramics, including blu and white 
transfer ware, dog ornaments, etc £15-20

68 Sundry ceramics, including Victorian tea wares, 
Japanese Kutani porcelain tea wares, etc £50-
70

69 1930s-40s black and white portrait photograph 
of Henry Lascelles, 6th Earl of Harewood, 
collection of Royal related ephemera and books 
(2 boxes) £20-40

70 Five boxes of mixed ephemera and books 
include Giles annuals, Ian Botham signed Essex 
cricket programme, theatre programmes, Rolls 
Royce magazines and other items £20-30

71 Silver plated tureen and cover together with pair 
of silver plate candlesticks and large collection 
of plated cutlery £70-100

72 Collection of glassware, including a pair of 
Victorian decanters with mushroom stoppers, an 
etched jug and tumbler set, etc £40-60
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73 Reg Siger watercolour of Angel Hill, Bury St. 
Edmunds, 58cm, x 37cm £40-60

74 Anniversary clock under a glass dome £50-70

75 One box of assorted dolls £20-40

76 Two boxes of postcards and miscellaneous 
ephemera £20-30

77 18th century delft sleeve vase, 28cm high £50-
70

78 Group of four 19th century Chinese blue and 
white ginger jars £50-70

79 Late Victorian Royal Worcester porcelain ewer 
and vase, pair of Edwardian Royal Doulton 
ewers, Edwardian Copeland Spode Toby jug 
and a Woods Pottery owl teapot £30-50

80 Two large cut glass vases, cut glass ships 
decanter, 14 Babycham glasses, set 8 cut glass 
champagne coupes and a glass bowl £20-30

81 Sundry items, including silver plate, horse 
brasses, a quilt, and costume jewellery £30-40

82 Seven boxes of books, mostly children's £40-60

83 Five boxes of books, mostly hardback fiction, 
including Folio Society books £40-60

84 Three boxes of books, mostly art and collecting 
genres £30-50

85 Continental pottery jar, Victorian style 
advertising oil lamp and other ceramics £20-40

86 Unusual Victorian Minton poreclain plaque 
depicting 'The Late Duchess of Sutherland', 
14cm x 9.5cm £30-50

87 Two French minutes on ivory Marie Antoinette 
and Louis XVI, 4.5cm across £40-60

88 Two Metropolitan policeman's turned lignum 
vitae truncheons, for a Police Constable and 
Detective Constable (2) £20-30

89 Large Brussels-style embroidery on wooden 
frame, 182cm x 80cm £60-100

90 Four boxes of assorted books £20-40

91 One box of sundries to include military badges, 
photograph album and other items £15-25

92 Set of twenty six Robert Louis Stevenson Books 
(1 box) £20-40

93 One box of magic lantern slides and glass 
negatives £30-50

94 Three antique bibles £30-40

95 Four boxes of assorted books £20-40

96 One box of assorted postcards and other 
ephemera £20-30

97 Two boxes of assorted Magic books and 
magazines £20-40

98 Players Association footballers cigarette cards, 
together with other cards in a glazed frame, 
reproduction map and other prints £30-50

99 Two boxes of assorted prints and pictures (qty) 
£30-40

100 Two boxes of assorted reference books on 
Charles Darwin £20-40

101 One box of assorted nature books £20-30

102 One box of assorted books on Horse Racing 
£20-40

103 Japanned tin military hat box, with a Size 1 
Vicsten box inside £40-60

104 Collection of pictures and prints £30-50

105 Three clocks, including a Westminster chime 
wall clock and two others £20-30

106 Two Capodimonte lamps and a further figure 
group of a couple on a swing (3) £40-60

107 Two very large Capodimonte figural lamps and 
shades, both signed on the back £60-100

108 Four boxes of books, mostly military, music and 
film £40-60

109 Edwardian three piece silver plated teaset with 
engraved foliate decoration £20-40

110 Pair of Victorian Staffordshire greyhound 
inkwells, 16.5cm across £40-60

111 Brass cased carriage clock, the white enamel 
dial signed Webster & Co. & Jenner & Knewstub 
£30-50

112 Vintage Dunhill gold plated pocket lighter, 
Dupont pocket lighter and a Ronson lighter (3) 
£40-60

113 Glass topped mahogany display case £40-60

114 Pair of Royal Worcester gilt candlesticks, model 
number 1328, 10.5cm high £20-30

115 Royal Crown Derby Imari pedestal dish and a 
hand painted gilt Duchess plate (2) £20-30

116 Pair of Victorian Staffordshire greyhound 
inkwells, 16.5cm across £40-60

117 Pair of 19th century Meissen porcelain baskets 
with figure mounts, blue crossed swords and 
impressed marks to base £50-100

118 Two 19th century relief moulded pottery jugs, 
decorated with hunting scenes, 10cm and 
11.5cm high £20-30

119 19th century and later glassware, including cut 
glass salts and casters £40-60
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120 Small collection of Chinese Qing period 
porcelain, including a 19th century famille rose 
novelty cup with hidden figure, a polychrome tea 
bowl and saucer, and a small Kangxi blue and 
white dish, 17.5cm across (4) £50-70

121 Two signed Frank Paton prints, framed and 
glazed £15-20

122 Two vintage cream plastic telephones, leather 
collar box, stag antlers and sundries £20-30

123 Box of auction catalogues to include Christie's, 
Sotheby's and others £20-30

124 Selection of mixed porcelain collectors dolls and 
others qty £30-40

125 Collection of china by Spode, Paragon and 
others, books etc £10-20

126 18th century Chinese blue and white export 
tureen, decorated with landscape scenes, 36cm 
across x 22cm height £40-60

127 Pair of framed Chinese silk embroideries, 37cm 
diameter including frame £40-60

128 Pair of Chinese blue-ground cloisonné vases 
and covers, 23.5cm high £40-60

129 19th century Sevres-style and ormolu clock 
mount, a champleve enamel dish, and a 
Bohemian cut glass and mounted bowl (3) £60-
100

130 Velvet box containing ivory chess pieces and 
parts £20-30

131 Collection of walking sticks and umbrellas £15-
20

132 Sundry works of art, ceramic figurines, Oriental 
tables, African carvings and sundries £30-50

133 Large collection of duck ornaments £20-40

134 Group of assorted silver plated ware, pewter, an 
Islamic copper ewer and other items £20-40

135 Pair of Marley Horse sculptures, together with a 
fox wrap, football boots and sundries £20-40

136 Good quality gilt frame, with aperture 61.5 x 
60cm £30-50

137 Group of mixed ephemera including postcards, 
framed certificate and other items £30-50

138 Group of assorted treen items to include bowls, 
boxes and trays, together with binoculars in 
leather case, brass trivet and other metal ware 
£30-50

139 Early 19th century lustre teapot together with a 
Wedgwood bowl, Chinese Foo Dog and other 
ceramics £20-40

140 Meerschaum Pipe in case together with Hip 
Flasks, leather collar boxes, cameras and 
sundries £30-50

141 Collection of Murano glass animals £20-40

142 Collection of wooden money boxes and other 
treen £20-40

143 Group of glassware to include two Wedgwood 
green glass candlesticks , M'Dina glass club-
shaped vase, Dartmouth, Waterford clock, 
Victorian, Art Deco and other glass £30-50

144 Victorian silver plated melon shape teapot, two 
Edwardian silver plated entre dishes and covers, 
pair of silver plated candelabras and and a set of 
six silver plated goblets £40-60

145 Victorian brass shop scales by W&T Avery £40-
60

146 Group of decorated china to include Port 
Meirion, Victorian Staffordshire spaniels, 
Cartlonware, Wedgwood, West German Lava 
glazed vase, Sylvac Dish Cloth pot etc £30-40

147 Navajo Indian Handwoven rug, together with an 
African Mask, fertility figure and other carved 
figures £40-60

148 Murano glass vase by Mandruzzato, and five 
other pieces of Murano glass items (Qty: 6) £40-
60

149 Victorian bisque-headed doll, with sleepy-eye 
mechanism, in original costume £20-30

150 19th century Chinese porcelain bowl with prunus 
decoration on crushed ice ground, double ring 
and character marks to base £40-60

151 Pair of 19th Century Chinese blue and white 
porcelain cylinderical vases with figure 
decoration £30-50

152 18th century Chinese blue and white porcelain 
dish together with 19th century Chinese 
porcelain and other oriental items £60-80

153 Two miners lamps, motor racing goggles. Go-
cart trophy, vintage AA, RAC badges £20-40

154 Three boxes of books on Jazz, including many 
rare and first edition items £50-60

155 Two boxes of books on military history to include 
a complete and mint edition 4 volume set of The 
Oxford Encyclopaedia of Maritime History £40-
50

156 Four boxes mixed books £30-40

157 Collection of various embroidery pictures in 
glazed frames £20-40
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158 Early 20th century watercolour study of figures 
at the shore of the Nile together with a group of 
various pictures and prints £30-50

159 Collection of Folio Society books £40-60

160 Framed and glazed print by Stock - Changing 
Horses at the Plough, dated 1882, along with 
further pictures and prints £40-60

161 Modern brass oval form carriage clock, signed 
Charles Frodsham, London £50-70

162 18th century Delft dish £30-50

163 Wilkingale, 19th century watercolour, still life of 
vegetables, signed and dated 1858, 17 x 24cm, 
glazed frame £40-60

164 Group of 19th century engraved books, together 
with a vintage Biba poster and Pears style print 
£40-60

165 WITHDRAWN Meissen floral encrusted teapot 
and similar sauceboat £30-50

166 Late 19th / early 20th century telescope together 
with a carved meerschaum pipe and boxed set 
of fish knives and forks £40-60

167 Collection of 19th century glass decanters, 
together with various salts, knife rests and other 
collectible glass £50-70

168 Good collection of 19th century drinking glasses 
£50-70

169 WITHDRAWN Late 19th / early 20th century 
Continental mantel clock and associated pair of 
candlestick garnitures £40-60

170 WITHDRAWN Watercolour portrait of a lady, 
signed and dated 1917in pierced gilt frame, and 
a group of framed pictures and prints including a 
facsimile sampler £30-50

171 Service of Regency lustre teawares, comprising 
teapot and cover and ten teacups and saucers 
£40-60

172 Good collection of lustreware, other ceramics 
and glass £100-200

173 Set of three engravings by John Sell Cotman, 
each in glazed frame £30-50

174 Large collection of books, predominantly Art 
history and reference, 6 boxes £80-120

175 Large collection of books, predominantly Art 
history and reference (6 boxes) £60-100

176 R Beckwith - three oils on board, landscapes 
with steam trains, framed £50-70

177 Ronald Horsewell oil on canvas together with a 
watercolour of a Gane bird and an oil landscape 
in the manner of Gainsborough £30-50

178 Ella Arawhinoa Constable (1893-1966), 
watercolour- Dedham High street, signed, 
glazed frame £30-50

179 Various plated items, including Victorian carving 
set, pair of George IV wine coasters, sundry 
other plate and metal wares £40-60

180 Pair of Georgian Ols Sheffield plate chocolate 
pots, together with a 19th century Old Sheffield 
plate hot water jug. (3) £40-60

181 English School, 20th century, watercolour on 
board, portrait of a clown, signed and dated 71, 
25 x 37cm, housed within an oak box frame £20-
40

182 Extensive collection of murano glass animals, 
some with losses 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £40-
60

183 Harry Potter and the Philosophers stone, early 
edition 1998, and another - The Order of the 
Phoenix, first edition £40-60

184 John Steinbeck - Grapes of Wrath, William 
Heineman Ltd. 1939 1st edition £40-60

185 Pair of silver plated novelty owl pepperettes, 
with inset glass eyes, 8cm high £100-150

186 Cold painted bronze cat, 4cm high, three other 
metal figures £40-60

187 Follower of Turner - 19th century oil depiction of 
Rouen, inscribed verso, oval, 19 x 14cm, in 
glazed gilt frame £40-60

188 Collection of vertu items including opera 
glasses, fob watches, ceramics, agate box etc 
£50-70

189 Sundry metalwares and works of art, including 
two copper kettles, bronze table centrepiece, 
spekter classical figure, 19th century blue and 
white tureen, sundries £40-60

190 Collection of decorative ceramics £40-60

191 Antique Continental tin glazed dish, 30cm 
diameter £30-50

192 Works of art, including metalwares, carvings etc 
£40-60

193 Works of art, including natural history, pair of 
marble obelisks, sundries £30-50

194 Miscellaneous items, including a fishing game, 
toy trains, other items £30-50

195 19th century religious painting on vellum, 
together with an Eastern icon and a gilt frame of 
arched form £50-100
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196 Late 19th century French ormolu and marble 
clock by Henri Marc, Paris, under glass dome. 
Clock 42cm, overall height including plinth and 
dome 57cm. £60-100

197 Blackie's History of England, volumes 1 to 8, 
illustrated by a series of approximately 1000 
finely engraved historical pictures, published 
1895. £40-60

198 Edwardian mantel clock by Boby & Jannings of 
Ipswich together with a Victorian Oak Bulkhead 
clock with plaque "Norah 1897" (Qty: 2) £60-100

199 Small collection of 19th century copper lustre, 
together with Victorian silver plated hot water jug 
and coffee pot £20-30

200 Collection of cut glass and pressed glass wares 
to include decanters, cake stands and other 
pieces £20-40

201 18th Century Chinese porcelain coffee pot 
together with a Chinese porcelain teabowl and 
saucer with Batavia glaze (Qty: 2) £30-40

202 Beswick Norman Thelwell "Kick-Start" figure, 
Royal Crown Derby Noah's Ark and a Clarice 
Cliff posy vase (3) (Qty: 3) £30-50

203 French brass carriage clock with white enamel 
dial, 'L'Epee Fondée en 1839, Saint Suzanne, 
France' £20-30

204 Thomas Webb cut glass table service, 
approximately 40 pieces £30-50

205 Quantity of decorative china and glass to include 
a Victorian Staffordshire pottery figure Of a man 
wrestling a lion, Victorian Bretby jardiniere on 
stand, Royal Doulton wash jug and basin, 
various antique and later china and glass £20-
30

206 Edwardian miniature/doll’s wardrobe enclosed 
by two mirrored doors with drawer below, 59cm 
high £20-40

207 Laura Knight for Foley, two lustreware dishes, 
the largest 8cm diameter, together with two 
outside painted lustre pieces and other 
lustreware, 19th / 20th century £40-60

208 Wedgwood style jasparware cheese dome, 
together with eleven piece Royal Crown Derby 
part service of dishes and tazza, other ceramics 
and decanter £40-60

209 19th century Chinese Canton porcelain dish, 
30cm diameter £30-50

210 Pair of Dresden vases and similar porcelain £50
-70

211 Royal Doulton 'Old Colony' T.C.1005 dinner and 
coffee service, approximately 52 pieces £20-30

212 Two pairs of binoculars £20-30

213 Royal Doulton 'Clairmont' T.C. 1033 dinner 
service, 1950s English porcelain teas service 
hand painted by Agnes McDonald, other tea 
ware, china and sundries to include vintage 
table linens £30-40

214 Shelley porcelain 'Posy Spray' dinner service, 
Royal Doulton 'Hampton Court' dinner and tea 
service, other china teawares and decorated 
china. £20-30

215 Large collection of British and world first day 
covers, five stamp albums, and a collection of 
stamps on pages and booklets £40-60

216 Seven vintage stamp albums containing world 
stamps £40-60

217 Group of silver plated wares to include pair of 
19th Old Sheffield Plated candlesticks, plated 
cutlery, plated salvers etc £30-40

218 Edwardian mantel timepiece in mahogany inlaid 
case, ship's compass, Victorian walnut veneered 
writing box and sundry items £20-30

219 Vienna Regulator-style wall clock with 8 day 
striking movement in walnut case, approximately 
108cm high £40-60

220 Old bronze bell, 22cm diameter x 22cm high. 
£20-30

221 Alessi "Super G" lamp in yellow, GV17 Y/UK, 
designed by Guido Venturini, Italy 2001, 
approximately 58cm high, in original box, 
together with an Alessi GV02 Y "Gino Zucchino, 
boxed. (Qty: 2) £30-40

222 Denby and other china £20-40

223 Harrods grass tennis court set with posts and 
net £100-150

224 Antique Bibles, Victorian brass candlesticks, 
copper bed warmer, metalwork and sundries 
£20-30

225 Collection of antique and vintage wine and spirit 
labels £20-30

226 Terence Cuneo signed limited edition print - 
Operation Desert Storm 1991 - in glazed frame 
£40-60

227 Early 19th century gouache 'Brig Tino of 
London, Jacob G Hare Commander passing the 
Singoria Castle, 16th November 1826' 
approximately 45cm x 61cm. £20-30

228 Reproduction print of a GWR poster 'Ross-On-
Wye', in glazed frame £20-30
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229 Du Bois - French school Impressionist oil on 
canvas - figures resting in a park near water 
fountain, 60cm x 91cm, together with an Italian 
school oil on canvas of fishing boats on 
shoreline, 60 x 90cm, and a colour print after 
J.W. Carmichael in a good quality gilt frame plus 
one other frame £40-60

230 Four 19th century Staffordshire pottery figures 
(Qty: 4) £30-50

231 Group of ceramics to include Wedgwood plates, 
Royal Commoratives and other china and 
glassware £30-50

232 Champagne, Wade ceramics, model cars and 
sundries £20-30

233 Ladies watch in box together with bottle 
openers, knives and sundries £30-40

234 18th century engraving- map of Colchester by 
Thomas Sparrow, 1767, 52cm x 70.5cm in 
glazed frame, together with a print of a map of 
Essex in glazed oak frame (2) £20-30

235 Harold Chessmas (1915-1982) watercolour, 
Summer Bonfire, signed and inscribed verso, 23 
x 26cm, glazed frame £30-50

236 P Smith (early 20th century), oil on canvas, girl 
with cat, signed, 32 x 21cm, gilt glazed frame 
£30-50

237 After Salvador Dali, oil on canvas laid down onto 
board, Elephants, 90 x 100cm £30-50

238 H Sinclair Jackson, watercolour landscape oval, 
in glazed frame and a collection of decorative 
pictures and prints £30-50

239 Antique ornamental stone architectural mount, 
with classical mask, 14.5cm high, raised on 
wooden stand £30-50

240 Collection of ephemera from a Concord flight 
£40-60

241 Folio of assorted drawings and watercolours to 
include landscapes and still lifes £30-40

242 Assorted ephemera, including postcards, 
photographs, greetings cards, motorbike and 
automobile leaflets, Victorian and later £20-30

243 Group of mixed ephemera to include postcards, 
Carte de Visite of a Dog, two other Italian Carte 
de Visites, and other ephemera £20-40

244 Group of mixed ephemera to include 
photographs, coronation book and other items 
(qty) £20-40

245 Box of postcards and cigarette cards, some in 
albums and some loose, some damp affected 
£15-20

246 Collection of art glass vessels (5) £30-50

247 Minton Willow pattern tea ware and other china 
£20-30

248 Seven stamp albums, world stamps, and a 
collection of stamps on pages and booklets £40-
60

249 Group of various cases to include brass coal 
box, trunks and others £30-50

250 Group of antique deeds and indentures £20-40

251 Eight stamp albums, world stamps, and a 
collection of loose stamps £40-60

252 Books- Two Volumes 'Fifty Years of Sport' pub. 
1913 £20-30

253 Two silver plated tureens with covers, Royal 
Worcester Studio bone china rose, Parion ware 
and other china £30-50

254 Collection of art glass vessels and murano glass 
sculptures £30-50

255 Group of assorted 19th century glass ware to 
include Bristol Green glasses, decanters and 
others £40-60

256 Modern bronze surrealist sculpture, together 
with American 19th century style novelty money 
box £30-50

257 Canteen cutlery £20-30

258 One box of assorted marbles £20-40

259 Seven stamp albums, world stamps and a 
collection of loose stamps £40-60

260 Three boxes of assorted books, 19th leather 
bound and others £20-30

261 Group of eight Beswick birds £30-50

262 Collection of modern paperweights £30-50

263 Student microscope, cased, with small group of 
slides £30-50

264 19th Century Bristol Green Decanter with gilt 
naming 'Rum' £40-60

265 Barbie and clothes £20-30

266 Victorian album of ephemera £30-50

267 Five stamp albums containing world stamps £40
-60

268 Good decorative set of ten 19th century 
engravings of cattle, 15 x 20cm, in glazed 
silvered frames £40-60

269 English School, 20th century, set of five wood 
engravings, unsigned, glazed frames £40-60
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270 Decorative pictures and prints, to include pair of 
19th century French watercolours, hand 
coloured print of the Mary Rose, limited to 500 
copies, Lithograph after Matisse - Nu Couche de 
Dos, two 19th century hand coloured 
engravings, pair of watercolours by Jack Savage 
(1910-2003), group of unframed French works 
on paper £50-70

271 Mid 19th century watercolour in glazed frame- 
'Fordham Wood' signed with initials and dated 
1855, 16cm x 25cm together with a pastel of the 
river Stour near Nayland, signed Hilary Sladen 
(2) £15-20

272 A.E. Weston - watercolour in glazed gilt frame- 
coastal bay, together with three other pictures 
(4) £15-20

273 Two wicker hampers and two large wicker 
baskets £20-30

274 Group of fishing reels, accessories, rods and 
cricket balls £30-40

275 Group of mixed brassware including a fire kerb 
£20-40

276 Group of lamps, cutlery and books £20-30

277 Victorian black slate mantel clock with white 
enamel dial, key and pendulum £20-40

278 Royal Grafton Six place tea set, Noritake coffe 
set on tray and other ceramics £30-50

279 Regency Old Sheffield Plate samovar, Victorian 
silver plated cut glass claret jug and other 
metalwares £30-50

280 1920s Aynsley porcelain teaware with basket 
and floral decoration £20-30

281 Late 18th century Chinese Famille Rose 
porcelain tankard of cylinderical form, 18th 
century Chinese export porcelain bowl and a 
similar warming plate (3) £30-50

282 Large quantity of tea and dinner ware to include 
Royal Worcester Evesham, Woods Ware 
Jasmine, etc £20-30

283 Albums of vintage postcards, and ephemera £20
-30

284 One box containing a variety of toys to include 
Pelham Puppets, Simpsons and Teddy Bears 
£30-40

285 One box of mounted Victorian engraving and 
prints £20-30

286 Pair of 19th century Venetian etched glass 
decanters with applied handles £30-50

287 Very large quantity of Boots Hanover Green Tea 
and Dinnerware (over 200 pieces) including 
glasses and place mats £40-60

288 Collection of Denby green glazed tea and dinner 
ware and ceramics £50-70

289 Whisky- one bottle of 12 year old Slaintheva 
together with seven Wade Bells decanters and 
other Whiskys £80-120

290 Collection of copper and brass to include coal 
scuttle, samovar, kettle and other items (qty) 
£50-70

291 Royal Albert Old Country Roses ceramics to 
include Teapot, ornaments and dishes £40-60

292 Group of Mirano glass figures £40-60

293 Relica ships gimbal barometer £20-30

294 Collection of figurines by Doulton, Beswick and 
others £40-60

295 Glass decanter, inlaid box and Sadler teapot 
£20-40

296 Tobacco box on ball feet £30-40

297 Two copper engraving plates £20-40

298 Three Continental tin glazed bowls £30-40

299 Group of Harwich Estate Indentures £30-40

300 Large quantity of assorted teaware to include 
cups, saucers and trays £30-50

301 Group of assorted decorative prints in frames 
(qty) £20-40

302 Canteen of cutlery together with Victorian Deben 
Rowing club trophy, other metal ware, lamps 
and sundry items £40-60

303 Large group of ceramics to include novelty jug in 
the form of a Duck other similar items and 
figures, tea ware and dinner ware (qty) £30-50

304 Group of Wedgwood Variations pattern dinner 
ware, together with Japanese Tea and Coffee 
set and quantity of Edwardian tea and dinner 
ware £30-50

305 Group of Beswick, Carlton Ware Lettuce and 
Tomato pattern ceramics and other items £20-
40

306 Hammersley 10 place setting teaset with floral 
and gilt decoration £20-40

307 Group of Royal Commorative and other 
ceramics to include Paragon and Coalport £30-
50

308 Royal Grafton Valencia pattern six place teaset 
£20-40

309 Victorian cut glass claret jug and cover together 
with other assorted glassware £20-30

310 Large group of silver plated ware to include 
cutlery sets, teaset and other items £30-50
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311 Group of mixed ceramics to include Royal 
Doulton 1953 Elizabeth II Coronation Loving 
cup, Beswick Dog and other figures £40-60

312 Group of pewter tankards, wine coasters and 
other metalware £20-40

313 Carved alabaster figure together with a wooden 
carving of a Kangaroo, stone eggs and other 
items £30-50

314 One box of assorted tins and boxes to include 
jewellery box, vintage food bottles and other 
items £20-40

315 Samson Copy of a Derby Mansion House Dwarf 
together with copper lustre jugs, 19th century 
blue and white transfer printed tureen and other 
ceramics £30-50

316 19th Century English Porcelain teaset with hand 
painted floral decoration £30-50

317 One box of assorted vintage textiles, and linen 
£20-40

318 Three Canvas bound trunks containing vintage 
clothing together with a bag of assorted vintage 
clothing £30-50

319 Paragon part tea set and Royal Staffordshire 
dressing table items £10-15

320 Collection of antique copper saucepans £40-60

321 Three antique copper kettles and various 
antique copper measures and antique copper 
items £30-50

322 Antique copper watering can, three antique 
copper gun powder flasks, antique copper jelly 
mould and various items of antique copper £40-
60

323 Large collection of antique and later copper to 
include Newlyn style charger, warming pan, 
chamber sticks, flagons and sundry copper £50-
100

324 Antique Japanese silver plated teacaddy with 
relief cast blossom design and an Edwardian 
silver plated vase £20-30

325 Tweleve reproduction Victorian gunmakers 
labels £30-40

326 Pair of early to mid 19th century Masons 
Ironstone china sauce tureens, covers and 
stands, with printed, enamelled and gilt floral 
patterns, total height 17.5cm £40-60

327 Indian carved jade pot £15-20

328 Victorian beadwork purse, with floral decoration 
and the wording 'Joseph Gruber' £20-30

329 Late 18th century Chinese export armorial 
porcelain platter, with central enamelled armorial 
and underglaze blue 'Fitzhugh' pattern to border, 
40cm across £40-60

330 Chinese cloisonne bowl with plique a jour 
goldfish decoration , approx 10cm diameter £40-
60

331 Red-Legged Partridge on naturalistic base 
bearing label for Peter Farrington Collection, 
18cm high (Qty: 1) £30-40

332 Two watercolour studies of hot air balloons £30-
50

333 Five boxes of mostly children's books £20-40

334 Set of modern curtains, with floral design, 
comprising pair approximately 215cm drop x 
215cm wide at foot, a smaller pair 200cm drop x 
175cm wide, another pair 152cm drop x 122cm 
wide and a pelmet approximately 280c, long £15
-20

335 Three boxes of books, including hardbacks, 
Saturday Books, Boys Own magazines, 
Christies Reviews, etc £20-30

336 Large quantity of textiles, mostly antique cotton, 
linen and lace £40-60

338 Oriental carved wood mirror, 72cm x 50cm £20-
30

339 Two watercolours - a boat scene and a rustic 
scene, both indistinctly signed £30-50

340 Two 18th century Chinese famille rose plates, 
and an 18th century blue and white delft ware 
plate (3) £40-60

341 Doulton Lambeth harvest jug with silver 
mounted rim, two Doulton character jugs, a 
further character jug and a Japanese vase (5) 
£20-30

342 Decorative Japanese Kutani porcelain plate, 
another similar French plate and a Burleigh ware 
Pied Piper jug (3) £20-30

343 Group of ceramics including pair satsuma vases, 
strainer, ornaments etc £20-30

344 Vintage Singer sewing machine in case £20-30

345 Group LPs and singles, mainly Frank Sinatra 
and some others including Tom Jones etc £20-
30

346 Victorian childs blue and white porcelain teaset 
£20-30

347 Two boxes of assorted 19th century and later 
china, ornaments and glass decanters £30-40

348 Unusual steam engine, modelled from a sewing 
machine £70-100
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349 Cutlery tray, two wooden boxes, two puppets, 
papier-mâché items and sundries £30-50

350 Suite of 1960s lights with glass shades £30-50

351 Collection of Le Blond and Baxter prints, plus a 
group of oil on canvas portrait studies £30-50

352 English School, circa 1920s, watercolour- river 
landscape, unsigned in glazed frame £20-30

353 Ruskinware bowl, majolica spittoon and part of 
childs tea set £20-30

354 Five boxes of mixed records including Motown, 
country music etc £30-50

355 Large vintage travelling trunk containing quantity 
pictures and prints £40-60

356 Large vintage travelling trunk containing 
gentlemen’s suits, jackets, fur stole and faux fur 
coat £40-60

357 Two boxes of reference books and two pictures 
£20-40

358 Franklin croquet set in case £20-30

359 17th century style continental bronze pestle and 
mortar with armorial decoration £40-60

360 Early Indian musical instrument £40-60

361 Antique Indian carved wood figure with a wood 
and glass panelled stand/case (damaged) £50-
70

362 Group walking sticks, metal items, old tools and 
glassware £20-30

363 Antique and later books including volumes of 
The Connoisseur, Shakespeare and other books 
with decorative bindings (2 boxes) £30-40

364 Group handbags and vintage ostrich feather 
fans (1 box) £20-30

365 Quantity picture frames, together with pictures 
and prints £30-40

366 Two good condition Murano Venetian yellow 
glass dolphin candlesticks, 13cm and 12cm £40-
60

367 Selection of Murano Venitian yellow glassware 
including pedestal bowl - 22 pieces £40-60

368 Large folio containing quantity of unframed 
works- mainly 19th century animal and sporting 
prints and other figurative prints £20-30

369 Group of 19th century prints, botanical 
watercolours and bookplates £40-60

370 Silver plated muffin dish, plated entree dish, and 
other silver plated ware to include cutlery £20-30

371 19th century wall clock, Art Deco mantel clock 
and a George III oak longcase (partially 
dismantled) £60-100

372 Group of walking sticks to include one in the 
form of a Ducks head £20-30

373 Box of novelty animal figures, wooden African 
animals, carved wooden plaque and other 
figures £15-20

374 Pair 1970s brass table lamps with marble disc 
design to base, plus two shades together with a 
brass standard lamp (Qty: 3) £40-60

375 Blue and white ceramic stick stand with 
landscape scene decoration £60-80

376 Box twelve Don Felipe Chilean Sauvignon blanc 
bottles of wine £50-70

377 Box twelve Don Felipe Chilean Sauvignon blanc 
bottles of wine £50-70

378 Box twelve Don Felipe Chilean Sauvignon blanc 
bottles of wine £50-70

379 Box twelve Don Felipe Chilean Sauvignon blanc 
bottles of wine £50-70

380 Two boxes of table linens, place mats, lace etc 
£40-60

381 One album of coins inlcuding GB silver 
threepences etc £12-15

382 Four pairs of full length interlined gold curtains 
with embroidered scrolling flowers £60-100

383 Two pairs of long length unlined glazed printed 
cotton curtains decorated with Ottoman warriors 
£30-50

384 Air compressor, unused £20-40

385 Pair impressive pair of Eland horns mounted on 
oak shield, dated 1925 £60-100

386 Chinese Celadon glazed plant trough, seal mark 
to base. £20-30

387 Carved wood walking stick, with horse head 
handle, 82cm high £40-60

388 Pair of Japanese satsuma vases converted to 
lamps £40-60

389 19th century Coalport floral shell shaped dish 
and modern Meissen beaker £40-60

390 Group of 18th and 19th century Chinese 
ceramics, including Imari tea bowls and saucer, 
famille rose saucer and dish, blue and white 
dish, two Canton vases, a further saucer and a 
large famille verte vase on a red prunus ground 
(10 items) £80-120

391 Collection of table lamps, including a Japanese 
Kutani lamp, other ceramic and marble 
examples (6) £40-60

392 Framed oil painting of Ufford, Suffolk, and a 
framed embroidery (2) £20-30
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393 Regency toleware tray with gilt border, 75cm 
across £50-70

394 Sundry items, including Sevres style porcelain, 
other ceramics, feather fan, etc £40-60

395 1920s lacquered chinoiserie mirror, 62.5cm x 
29cm, and a pair of candlesticks £20-40

396 Assorted glassware, including Bohemian hock 
glasses, a pair of Silver Jubilee goblets, and 
other 19th and 20th century pieces £50-70

397 Bronze figure of Justice after A Mayer, 52.5cm 
high £40-60

398 Group crystal animal ornaments and 
paperweighs including a Swarovski cat and 
chicken £20-30

399 Group GB and world coins and bank notes to 
include some pre 47 £30-50

400 Group Victorian and later painted glass vases 
and other decorative ceramics £20-30

401 Group blue and white dinner ware, meat plates, 
tureens, Mintons milk jug and sugar bowl etc 
£30-40

402 Group art glass vases, Venetian style vase, 
jugs, decanters and other glassware £20-30

403 Cloisonné ginger jar with cover, together with 
silver plated ware £20-30

404 Three boxes of ephemera including postcards, 
photograph albums, magazines etc £20-30

405 Three boxes of single records including David 
Bowie, Police, Mission, Data, Pet Shop Boys, 
Men at Work, Maisonettes, Duran Duran, Dire 
Straits and Heaven 17, together with a red zip 
bag containing mainly sleeveless discs £30-50

406 Five boxes of books to include military, local 
areas, art and antique reference, football etc 
£30-50

407 Georgian style wall clock by Lawrence Thick of 
Ipswich, Suffolk, the square brass dial with 
calendar dial and cast brass spandrels, in 
temple shape mahogany case with weight. 
Signed and dated 1986. £60-100

408 Georgian style rise-and-fall clock, lantern clock 
and a Black Forest wall clock (Qty: 3) £20-30

409 Late 19th century wall dial with circular white 
painted dial in brass and rosewood inlaid 
octagonal mahogany case £30-50

410 Limoges hand painted floral dessert service £40
-60

411 18 th century Chinese export blue and white 
ashet, three cut glass decanters, carnival glass 
etc £30-40

412 Lot 1960/70s Pop annuals, magazines and 
badges £20-30

413 Vintage enamel bread bin, rosewood work box, 
brass trivets and other metal ware £30-50

414 Collection of Goss, crested ware , Carlton ware 
etc £30-40

415 Early 20th century black slate mantle clock, with 
pendulum £30-50

416 Early 20th century mantle clock inset with 
marble panels and columns. Pendulum present 
£40-60

417 Large 19th century copper Mamluk Revival bowl 
with engraved decoration £40-60

418 Victorian walnut writing slope with marquetry 
decoration, two other inlaid work boxes, ship’s 
clock and barometer, old camera slide, two flat 
irons, group of pictures and prints £40-60

419 Minton Haddon Hall tea and dinner ware £30-40

420 Eastern white metal snuff bottle, two silver 
plated propelling pencils, pair white metal sugar 
tongs, plated christening set in case, pipes, 
boxes, WWII medal, vintage fan in box, Dunn & 
Co. bowler hat and other items £40-60

421 Three boxes of assorted cut glass and other 
glass ware to include table wares and other 
pieces (qty) £20-40

422 Four various oil lamps including two brass lamps 
£40-60

423 Silver plated ware, cutlery, antique and later 
pewter tankards £30-40

424 19th century Chinese blue and white porcelain 
plate with figure decoration, other Oriental 
ceramics, Wedgwood Jasperware biscuit barrel, 
figure ornaments and decorative ceramics £50-
70

425 Group ceramics and glassware including 
Wedgwood dinner ware, other tea ware, glass 
decanters etc £30-40

426 Spelter clock and garniture with rearing horse 
decoration £30-50

427 Edwardian mantel clock, black slate mantel 
clock and two others (4) £50-70

428 Vienna style miniature porcelain vase with 
painted figure decoration on cobalt blue ground. 
11cm high £20-30

429 Six Carn Pottery abstract vases (Qty: 6) £30-50

430 Folio of watercolours, engravings and prints- 
mainly costal and landscape scenes £20-30
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431 Group of mixed ceramics and glass to include 
Carltonware lettuce and tomato pattern bowl 
with salad servers, Royal Doulton Burgundy 
teaware, silver plated ware, glass, Dickens 
pictures and other items (qty) £30-50

432 Group of vintage Avon and other perfumes £20-
40

433 Good quality embroided silk panel, two vintage 
evening bags, beadwork apron style garment, 
pair vintage binoculars and a pair of folding 
opera glasses £40-60

434 Group of Royal Doulton and other Dickens Ware 
together with other Doulton plates, character 
jugs and two figures- Sarah and Thankyou, both 
boxed £50-70

435 Large selection of single records housed in a 
black d j case, a box and blue Ackolite bag 
including Police, Jam, Speciaks, Madness, Pet 
Shop Boys, Proclaimers, Iskey Brothers, Kool 
and the Gang £30-50

436 Old leather suitcase containing vintage cameras 
including Kodak Retinette, Pentax ME Super, 
Petri 7 S, pair Leica Trinovid 10 x 25 BC 
binoculars in case, other accessories and old 
Bartholomew's maps £30-50

437 Collection of first day covers, approximately 300 
(1 box) £20-30

438 Collection of GB and world stamps, mostly loose 
(1 box) £20-30

439 Collection of vintage Biggles books, military 
related books and others inlcuding 1828 Literary 
Gazette and Journal £20-30

440 Large free standing figure of a pug dog £20-40

441 Pair of Murano glass figures of birds on 
branches £30-40

442 Contemporary brass cotton reel holder with 
seated female figure column and pin cushion 
finial £30-50

443 Ceramics to include tea ware, Booths Chinese 
Tree dinner ware, character jugs and three 
Royal Doulton ladies- Sunday Best, Happy 
Birthday HN3095 and HN4464 £30-50

444 Two oak cased mantle clocks, Minolta Dynax 
500si camera in bag, small oak drop leaf 
occasional table and sundries £20-30

445 Oak cased grandmother clock together with oak 
cased wall clock (2) £40-60

446 Quantity of pictures and prints, mainly 
landscape scenes inlcuding Allan Dorian Clark 
signed pen and ink study of manor house 
gardens £30-50

447 Three sets of golf clubs (one child's) including 
Taylor Made, Hippo, etc £30-40

448 Vintage Berkertex cream satin wedding dress 
with puff sleeves and embroidered flowers, a 
white veil with embroidered floral decoration and 
pair cream satin heeled shoes, size 6½ £40-60

449 Group copper items, three bells, anniversary 
clock and sundries £20-30

450 Four pieces of Chinese porcelain, including an 
18th century famille rose chocolate cup, a 
famille rose platter c.1800, and two 18th century 
blue and white plates £80-120

451 Four pieces of Dresden porcelain to include a 
letter rack, chamber stick, inkwell and oval dish 
£40-60

452 Large quantity of DVDs (2 boxes) £30-50

453 Seven vintage hats including Dunn and Stetson, 
and a collection of walking sticks £20-30

454 Two large carved wooden elephant stools, two 
carved wooden African figures, and a large 
wood-effect Buddha (5) £40-60

455 Group Orietal ceramics, large vase, three 
Buddha figures, pair carved wood masks, 
pictures and pair vintage heels £40-60

456 Royal Doulton Carlyle teaware, other tea and 
dinner ware, ornaments and glass £20-30

457 Small collection of silver plate, flatware, box of 
2000AD comics and other items £20-30

458 Small collection hardback books, including 
British birds and 20th century fiction £20-30

459 Group cut glassware including vases, wine 
glasses, whisky balloons and dishes £20-40

460 Beswick fox hunting group (damaged), two 
Lladro dogs, Lladro sleep walking figure, two 
Nao girls, Royal Doulton figure- Sarah HN3384 
and two other figures £50-70

461 Group art glass and coloured glassware 
including paperweights signed FM Ronneby, 
Sweden £30-50

462 Group vintage cameras, pair binoculars, clocks, 
cutlery, other plated ware, records and sundries 
£40-60

463 Group mixed ceramics including Carltonware 
leaf dish, Sylvac, Portmerion storage jars and 
Royal Doulton Morning Star tea and dinnerware 
£30-50

464 Box of vintage military badges, military buttons 
and other items £20-30

465 Collection of Maling, Radford, Clarice Cliff and 
similar ceramics £40-60
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466 Collection Carltonware ceramics including tea 
and dinner ware, Midwinter, Shelley, Royal 
Doulton jug and other decorative ceramics £40-
60

467 Large collection of mixed modern fiction and 
non-fiction books (11 boxes) £60-80

468 Silver plated oval trays, cruet set, cutlery, two 
cloisonné vases, inlaid wooden box and other 
items £30-40

469 Group decorative ceramics inlcuding large 
vases, teapots, Staffordshire style dog 
ornaments and large ruby glass bowl £30-40

470 Group of various clocks inlcuding brass cased 
carriage clock and a sarcophagus box £20-30

471 Group of decorative pictures and prints including 
watercolour by Colin Clough, John Tookey 
signed print, others £30-50

472 One box of ephemera including unframed prints, 
railway related items etc £20-30

473 Album of Spanish stamps 1901 and later, one 
other album of world stamps and some loose 
£20-30

474 Edwardian brass carriage clock £50-70

475 Collection of various penknives £30-40

476 Milbro microscope and slides, vintage Ilford 
camera, pair of The Victrex binoculars in case, 
drawing instruments set and other items £30-40

477 Group of fossils, shells, clay pipe parts, buckles, 
whistles, vintage perfume bottles, miniature 
penknives, door furniture and mauchline ware 
needle case £20-30

478 Carved soapstone Buddha ornaments, mother 
of pearl card case, agate trinket box, seals and 
other items £30-50

479 Twenty Dollars Silver Coin (999) Silver, 
celebrating the birthday of Queen Elizabeth, 
together with various other commemorative 
coins £50-70

480 Group of mixed items to include Mauchlin ware, 
silver tops, clock keys and other items £50-70

481 Ammunition box containing lighters and other 
items £30-50

482 Mont Blanc wallet in original box £30-50

483 Collection nude glamour model photographs 
£20-30

484 Group various wall mirrors and an English 
School pastel study of three children, in glazed 
gilt frame £40-60

485 Blue and white globular ceramic table lamp with 
shade £20-30

486 Selection of porcelain ornaments including 
Coalport cottage, three Royal Doulton dogs, two 
Royal Worcester cats, etc plus a few Border 
Fine Arts models £40-60

487 Group pictures and prints to include pair oval 
framed portraits £20-30

488 Collection of OO gauge trains and accessories 
£20-40

489 Group glass ware including Stuart crystal wine 
glasses, cut glass decanters, coloured glass 
vases etc £30-40

490 Group vintage cameras including Zeiss Ikon, 
Olympus Trip 35, Brownie Reflex, together with 
vintage Britain’s farm animals and accessories 
£20-30

491 Yellow metal spy glass and monocle (2) £50-70

492 Horsewell watercolour of fishing beside a river 
and an Etwell watercolour of a war memorial (2) 
£20-30

493 Prince of Wales decorated cast iron stick stand 
£20-40

494 Marine watercolour, indistinctly signed, 28 x 
37cm, and another both in glazed frames £30-50

495 Two boxes of books, mostly English Ceramic 
Circle books and catalogues £20-30

496 Vintage Sewing machine in case £20-40

497 One box of assorted pictures and prints (Qty: 6) 
£30-40

498 Collection of pictures, including a pair of boat 
scenes, four tropical watercolours, a political 
cartoon, etc £60-80

499 Collection of books including children’s books, 
novels, history etc £20-30

500 Sundry items, including brass and copper ware, 
Italian pottery cat, amethyst glass vase, 
Victorian bible, etc £50-70

501 Quantity Concorde memorabilia, including 
models, ephemera, etc £20-30

502 Art Deco shell-shape frosted glass shade with 
copper mounts and chain, 31cm diameter £40-
60

503 Sundry china and glass, including Norwegian 
Figgjo seafood dishes, a Webb amethyst glass 
posy vase, etc (2 shelves) £40-60

504 Assorted pictures and prints, including a pair of 
Victorian oils, portrait miniatures, seascapes, etc 
£40-60

505 Pair of Japanese porcelain vases, circa 1900, of 
square form with round covers, decorated with 
birds and flowers, 28cm high £40-60
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506 Collection of brass wall and ceiling lights, mostly 
Victorian/Edwardian, including moulded, painted 
and vaseline shades £60-100

507 Collection of mostly cut glassware, including 
Waterford and Stuart crystal (one shelf) £50-70

508 Ten boxes of books, including antiquarian, 
annuals, art, etc £30-40

509 Sundry items, including silver plate, textiles and 
clothing accessories, musical instruments, etc (3 
shelves) £30-50

510 Two top hats, a bowler hat, and a child's 
mourning dress and cap £40-60

511 Royal Worcester Evesham pattern tea wares, 
and further china including Paragon and 
Coalport £30-40

512 Sundry items, including toys in original boxes, 
Matchbox models, etc £20-30

513 Small collection of antique and later glassware, 
including green and clear rummers, cut glass 
tumblers, etc £40-60

514 Victorian gilt gesso girandole mirror with two 
candle sticks, 67cm high £100-150

515 Sundry items, including a box of cameras and 
accessories, a box of vintage and other lighters, 
and a framed print £20-30

516 Royal Stafford 'Blossom Time' bone china tea, 
coffee and dinner service, approximately 99 
pieces, comprising 1 x serving tureen 9 x 
dessert dishes 9 x soup bowls 10 x side plates 1 
x gravy dish and boat 1 x serving plate 1 x 
vegetable serving dish 1 x teapot 1 x coffee pot 
10 x side plates – different size to above 1 each 
salt and pepper pots 3 x sugar bowls 5 x tea 
cups 5 x coffee cups 5 x saucers 9 x dinner 
plates 3 x milk jugs 1 x bread and butter plate 
£20-30

517 Various collectors plates, including Winnie the 
Pooh, some boxed £15-20

518 Kitchenalia including set of scales, plated ware, 
table lamp, prints, selection of craft books, 
vintage dolls pram etc £20-30

519 Group ceramics including Carltonware leaf dish, 
tea ware, vases ornaments and glassware £20-
30

520 Five boxes of assorted linen including lace, 
edged cloths, sheets, embroidery, plus vintage 
Vogue, YSL and other designer patterns £30-50

521 Quantity of alcohol miniatures, and a cased 
1987 double magnum Riesling £40-60

522 Group cottage ware to include storage jars, tea 
pot, jug, toast rack, egg cups etc £20-30

523 Quantity blue and white Willow pattern tea and 
dinner ware £30-50

524 Collection of ceramic flower ornaments, animal 
ornaments and thimbles £20-30

525 Quantity glassware, ceramics, ornaments, two 
silver plated cigar boxes and other sundries 
(Qty: 3 shelves) £30-50

526 Group mixed ceramics including Aynsley, Nao 
duck, other ornaments and sundries £30-40

527 Vintage La Divina accordion in case together 
with various singles and LP records £20-30

528 Two wicker log baskets, wicker trug and various 
baskets £30-50

529 Group pictures including MJ Rendell oil on 
board rural scene in gilt frame, together with 
other prints and two wall mirrors £30-40

530 Two Chinese ceramic jardinieres, two Oriental 
lacquered boxes, carved soapstone ornament 
and vintage coral £40-60

531 Pair brass table lamps, other brass and metal 
ware £30-40

532 African carved hardwood figures, baskets, zebra 
skin drum and other related items £40-60

533 Group figures including Royal Doulton, Coalport, 
Wedgwood and Nao, together with other 
ornaments £50-70

534 Collection of ephemera, including postcards, 
scrapbooks, and Royal memorabilia £20-30

535 Group pictures including Athelia E Carre 
watercolour study of shells, dated 1915, 
contemporary oil on canvas of flowers and other 
prints £30-50

536 Group glass ware including two art glass vases, 
decanter and some ceramics plus a mosaic 
design carboy £20-40

537 Pair carved soapstone dogs of foo, soapstone 
vase, green hardstone dragons and Buddha 
ornament, cloisonné vase, carved African 
hardwood figures, animals and sundries £40-60

538 Two abstract sculptures £40-60

539 American inlaid wall clock and 1930s oak cased 
mantle clock £50-70

540 19th century Elm candle box, antique cutlery 
trays and various boxes £40-60

541 Salt glazed barrel, storage jars and flagon, 
baskets and wooden box £20-30

542 Box of approx. 200 single records including The 
Fortunes, The Beatles, The Kinks, The 
Mindbenders, Andy Williams and Manfred 
Mann, plus some Masters Voice 78's £30-50
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543 Brass coal scuttle, fire implements, copper 
kettle, plated ware, cutlery and other metal £30-
40

544 Chinese lacquer panel with inlaid bird and tree 
decoration, together with other lacquered panels 
and Chinese green hardstone zodiac sign 
picture £30-50

545 Red metal carriage box, plus metal ware flagon 
and ewers £15-20

546 Quantity of cermaics and glassware including 
Royal Stafford tea ware, blue and white ginger 
jar on stand, cut glass wine glasses, wash jug 
and bowl etc £30-50

547 Group African carved hardwood figures and 
animals, wooden boxes, Japanese lacquer tea 
set and other treen items £30-50

548 Kit Leese watercolour and ink study - Woodland 
Glade, Russell Thomas watercolour and ink 
study - Cottage and Stump, other paintings, 
prints and two framed art posters £40-60

549 Collection of wooden letter press blocks £40-60

550 Pair Carl Zeiss Jena binoculars in case, two 
barometers, Roberts radio, vintage games and 
sundries £40-60

551 One box vintage linen, evening purse, ties and 
other textiles £20-30

552 Box ephemera including a stamp album with 
approx 800 GB and foreign stamps collected 
during WWII (seven penny reds), loose stamps, 
cigarette cards etc £20-30

553 Vintage soft toys, two Matchbox vehicles in 
original boxes and other toys £30-40

554 Group of old wood planes and vintage hand 
tools £20-30

555 Twenty three volumes of Sir Walter Scott novels 
together with sixteen Dickens novels and other 
books £20-30

556 Pair of large prints of ballet dancers £20-30

557 Group of wooden boxes, African craved wood 
mask, walking stick, parasol with silver mount 
and other treen £30-50

558 Collection pewter tankards, plated trophies, 
cutlery, vintage tins and anglepoise lamps £30-
50

559 Two boxes of records, mainly classical £20-30

560 Blue ceramic mantle clock with garnitures, 
Victorian wash jug and bowl, slipware dish, 
lustre jug, glass ware and other decorative 
ceramics £30-50

561 Two Victorian tea caddies £40-60

562 Mixed books including children’s annuals, music 
related, British Wild Flowers volumes etc £20-30

563 Large oil on canvas landscape scene in gilt 
frame, together with two other gilt frames £20-30

564 Six decorative Chinese porcelain rice cups, 
covers and stands, together with four rice 
spoons £20-40

565 Three Masons and one Davenport jug, three 
decorated in the Imari style and one with 
chinoiserie figures on a scale ground (4) £60-80

566 Collection of watercolours, prints and sundry 
pictures to include a watercolour after Birkett 
Foster. £20-30

567 Four Venetian glass candlesticks £20-30

568 Franklin Mint model of a barn owl, Beswick deer 
and cow, Lladro Donkey, Wedgwood glass duck 
and swan and other items £30-50

569 Selection of Carlton Ware Bouge Royale items 
including bowl, box and cover, vas etc, pair of 
Wedgwood Kutani Crane vases and other 
decorated china £30-50

570 Four David Winter models - Fred's Home, Old 
Joe's Beetling shop, Mister Fezziwigs Emporium 
and Will-O-The-Wisp, plus three Border Fine Art 
sculptures - Great dane standing, German 
Shepherd sitting and making friends, all boxed 
£30-50

571 Seven small Royal Doulton figures - The Jester 
HN3335, Guy Fawkes HN3271, Falslaff 
HN3236, Town Crier HN3261, The Balloon 
Seller HN 2130, Good King Wenceslas HN3262 
and Old Baloon Seller HN2129 plus a character 
jug - Oliver Twist D7218 (8) £50-70

572 Royal Dux porcelian chess set - 16 pieces £30-
50

573 Collection of Royal Doulton, Wedgewood and 
other collectors wall plates (qty) £30-50

574 Collection of Swarovski crystal animals including 
lady bird, teddy bears, young girl, penguins atc. 
mostly boxed plus some spare boxes (qty) £80-
120

575 Large collection of David Winter and lilliput Lane 
models including The Coal Shed, The 
Beekeeper's, Heaven Lee Cottage and Forget 
Me Not, mostly unboxed (49) £60-100

576 Pair of Imari vases and 3 Imari plates £60-100

577 Pair of Japanese cloisonné vases, 24cm high 
£30-40

578 Two boxes of sporting books, including fishing 
£20-30
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579 Quantity of pictures and prints (1 box) £15-20

580 Four framed French posters £15-20

581 Large Georgian-style print on canvas in gilt 
frame £30-50

582 Framed print of Queen Victoria, and a framed 
cartoon of local interest £15-20

583 Japanese Kutani porcelain vase, converted to a 
lamp on a wooden stand, total heigh 38cm £30-
40

584 Three boxes of books, including collectables, 
automobilia, etc £20-30

585 Victorian lacquered caddy with painted and 
inlaid mother of pearl decoration, and a further 
19th century lacquered box with Moorish design 
(2) £40-60

586 Performance electric 5 speed bench drill £20-30

587 Assorted parasols, sticks, leather suitcase, 
cartridge bag and briefcase £15-25

588 Collection of 19th and early 20th century legal 
documents relating to properties in 
Brightlingsea, Essex £20-30

589 Pair of tapestries depicting birds in glazed oak 
frames £20-30

590 Early 20th century watercolour, "Cavalier"; I 
distinctly signed, mounted, framed and glazed 
£15-25

591 Victorian papier mache oval tray with gilt foliage 
borders 77 x 61 cm £30-50

592 Aggio, Colchester banjo barometer £40-60

593 Pair Victorian Staffordshire dogs 36 cm £50-70

594 Lot 19 th century boxes, brass trivet and 
sundries £30-50

595 Late 19th century Japanese carved ivory figures 
17 cm and less £50-70

596 Pair impressive cast iron lion door stops and lot 
stair carpet retainers £40-60

597 Large jadeite peach 10.5 cm £100-150

598 Antique brass Brighton bun candlesticks of 
typical form, 9cm diameter. Ex New Hall, 
Chelmsford £30-50

599 Jade carved bi-disc, carved and pierced with 
three mythical beasts, 14cm diameter £20-30

600 Antique Chinese charger 40cm diameter with 
Japanese charger as found (a/f) £40-60

601 Assortment Chinese and Japanese ceramics, 
18th century and later (9 pieces) £40-60

602 19th Cent. Staffordshire part dessert service, 
comprising seven plates and three dishes (10) 
£50-70

603 Two tin trunks containing ephemera, along with 
a chess set in casket and board £30-50

604 Large Chinese blue and white bowl with brass-
mounted rim, six-character mark to base, 38cm 
diameter £40-60

605 18th century Chinese blue and white dish, a 
Doulton Kingsware jug, and three other pieces 
(5) £30-50

606 Group of salt glazed pottery, including jugs, 
teapots, Calvados flask, etc £40-60

607 Collection of Victorian Staffordshire figures, 
including a pair of seated greyhounds, a pair of 
recumbent greyhound inkwells, a pair of sheep 
groups, and a spaniel (7) £50-70

608 Three Dresden porcelain cups and saucers £30-
50

609 Chinese hardstone/jade grape form snuff bottle 
£60-80

610 Large 19th century Continental woolwork 
tapestry, titled Admiral de Ruyter, verre 
eglomise glazed frame, total size 103 x 87cm 
£30-50

611 Ray Allen, oil on board 'Awaiting the tide', 
signed, 30 x 38cm, framed £30-50

612 One box of mixed old books on Natural History 
£20-30

613 One box of old books to include travel guides 
and local interest £20-30

614 Nine boxes of mixed books (19th century and 
later) £40-60

615 One box of old books on art and collecting £30-
40

616 Four boxes of mixed books to include poetry, 
children's and set by Rudyard Kipling and 
Anatole France £70-80

617 One box of antique and leather bound books to 
include several bibles and three volumes - The 
Works of Shakespeare £40-50

618 Eight boxes of mixed old books and some 
decorative bindings to include Blackies History 
of England 8 volumes and The Scottish Nation 8 
volumes £100-150

619 Three boxes of mostly modern books on Essex 
local history with some on Suffolk £20-30

620 Metal hanging ceiling light with glass shades, 
mounted with putti £30-40
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621 Decorative pictures and prints including 19th 
century Continental watercolour of a bridge, 
three early colour aquatints, signed Felix Serra 
print, other decorative pictures and prints £40-60

622 Group of 20th century still life watercolours, 
together with a signed etching of a barge signed 
A. D. Williamson £20-30

623 Two antique framed engravings, together with 
other pictures and prints (qty) £30-50

624 Pair of concrete garden urns with classical figure 
decoration and three other terracotta garden 
pots £30-50

625 Two unframed watercolours of tall ships together 
with other pictures and prints (qty) £20-40

626 Blatt of Brighton mahogany stick barometer £40-
60

627 Spode Italian pattern cake stand together with 
Karl Ens Bird, blue and white transfer printed 
ceramics and other items £30-50

628 Group of Royal Worcester Evesham pattern 
ceramics together with various other Royal 
Worcester tablewares £50-70

629 Blatt of Brighton mahogany stick barometer £40-
60

630 Two ladies bicycles, Raleigh Shopper and a 
Raleigh Caprice (Qty: 2) £30-50

650 Box jewellery including vintage earrings and 
paste set brooches, ladies wristwatches, other 
costume jewellery and bijouterie £30-50

651 Quantity costume jewellery including various 
bead necklaces, bracelets and bangles, chains, 
pendants, earrings etc £20-30

652 Collection of empty jewellery boxes £40-60

653 Quantity various wristwatches, costume 
jewellery, thimbles and other items £40-60

654 Fourteen silver ladies and gentlemen’s rings 
including some set with stones £50-80

655 Jewellery box containing costume jewellery and 
bijouterie to include Victorian silver Jubilee ring, 
amethyst bar brooch, cultured pearl necklace, 
miniature silver frog pin cushion, Victorian silver 
brooch and pendant, silver mesh purse, beads 
and other jewellery £80-120

656 Costume jewellery including paste set 
articulated lizard clip pendant, other necklaces, 
earrings, empty jewellery boxes, Continental 
silver (stamped 800) knife and spoon set, 
beadwork snake and other bijouterie £40-60

657 Group simulated pearl necklaces and pair 9ct 
gold cultured pearl stud earrings £30-40

658 Group silver jewellery to include semi precious 
stone pendants, brooches, chains and earrings 
£100-150

659 Group of silver and white metal items to include 
an Egyptian pot and cover, two napkin rings, 
match holder and two spoons £60-80

660 Pair of silver knife rests £30-50

661 Set of six silver handled tea knives with stainless 
steel blades, in a fitted case £20-40

662 Pair of Russian silver gilt and enamel pickle 
forks, silver cigarette case, silver condiments 
and other silver items £80-120

663 Wooden jewellery box containing costume 
jewellery and bijouterie £20-30

664 Silver backed dressing table mirror and brush, 
silver handled cake knife, cutlery and bijouterie 
£30-50

665 Eastern white metal letter opener in the form of 
a Malaysian Kris £30-50

666 Group costume jewellery, wristwatches, watch 
parts, coins and bijouterie £30-40

667 Gold plated pocket watch with American 
Waltham USA Traveler movement, vintage gold 
plated wristwatch and a gold plated torque 
bangle £40-60

668 Accurist 9ct gold cased wristwatch on 
expandable plated bracelet £30-50

669 Silver cased half hunter fob watch, piece of a fob 
chain and two coin fobs £30-50

670 Silver gate bracelet, silver torque bangle, cameo 
bracelet, gem set bracelet and a silver gilt 
pendant on chain £30-50

671 Two silver cased fob watches, spherical glass 
pocket watch and a watch chain £50-70

672 Diamond three stone pendant in 9ct gold setting 
on 9ct gold chain, with matching pair diamond 
two stone stud earrings £40-50

673 9ct gold locket with butterfly design, on 9ct gold 
chain £40-60

674 Cameo pendant with heart-shaped carved shell 
cameo depicting a lady, in 9ct gold mount, on 
9ct gold chain £40-60

675 Vintage borrelli blue faceted iridescent glass 
bead with 9ct gold clasp £40-60

676 Gentlemen's 9ct gold signet ring with engraved 
initials. Ring size S £70-100

677 Garrard London Quartz yellow metal wristwatch 
with gilt face, baton makers, date aperture and 
presentation engraving to back of case, on 
brown leather strap. Boxed £80-120
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678 Victorian inlaid sewing box with contents 
including costume jewellery, wristwatches, gem 
set rings and a tray of costume jewellery, sewing 
accessories and minerals £40-60

679 Three silver matchbox holders, silver vesta 
case, Eastern white metal snuff bottle, two spirit 
labels, plated spoon and group of silver 
jewellery £40-60

680 9ct gold gem set eternity ring, 9ct gold boot 
charm, two 9ct gold chains and yellow metal link 
bracelet with heart charm £60-100

681 There jewellery boxes containing costume 
jewellery and bijouterie, plus an anniversary 
clock, pair binoculars and napkin rings £30-50

682 19th century Continental silver enamel and 
paste set cross pendant with foil backed pink 
stones, seed pearls and enamel border, 80mm x 
50mm £40-60

683 Georgian cut steel misers purse, together with a 
collection of ten Georgian and later paste and 
other buckles, contained in a leather jewel case 
(12 items) £40-60

684 Victorian 9ct gold bar brooch mounted with seed 
pearl flower, one other yellow metal turquoise 
and seed pearl bar brooch, Victorian yellow 
metal garent and seed pearl flower head ring 
and 9ct gold diamond ring £80-120

685 Two 1930s silver cigarette cases £80-120

686 1920s silver cased time piece. 9cm high £40-60

687 Victorian silver teapot of half fluted form with 
angular ebony handle. Approx 20oz £150-200

688 Two silver Christening cups with engraved 
inscriptions, silver condiments, six silver and 
enamel souvenir spoons and silver thimble £60-
100

689 Five silver backed dressing table bushes and 
hand mirror £30-50

690 Ladies Accurist 9ct gold wristwatch on plated 
bracelet, 9ct gold gem set pendant on 9ct gold 
chain, other costume jewellery and Sekonda 
watch £40-60

691 Group costume jewellery including amber and 
simulated amber beads, carnelian necklace, 
quartz pendant necklace, carved green 
hardstone pendant, two ladies wristwatches, 
19th century tortoise shell purse and bijouterie 
£30-50

692 Pair silver sugar tongs, silver souvenir spoon, 
pair silver handled glove stretchers, two silver 
comb mounts and other items £30-50

693 Collection of silver mounted glass perfume 
bottles, green and red glass double ended scent 
bottles with gilt metal mounts and other items 
£40-60

694 Collection of antique and later empty jewellery 
boxes £30-50

695 1920s carved and pierced ivory amethyst 
pendant, Victorian carved ivory brooch, two 
simulated cherry amber bead necklaces, vintage 
bead necklaces, vintage costume jewellery and 
wristwatches £50-70

696 Two pairs of silver sugar nips, set of six silver 
teaspoons and various plated cutlery £40-60

697 Large silver topped scent bottle, various other 
silver including cutlery, tea strainer, cruet set, 
menu holder, pair of Art Nouveau style 
candlesticks, oil lamp £150-250

698 Jewellery box containing vintage costume 
jewellery, wristwatches and Stratton powder 
compact £20-40

699 Swarovski novelty brooch in the form of a piano, 
boxed, together with pair vintage Christian Dior 
gilt metal clip on earrings and pair Grossé clip 
on earrings £30-40

700 Pair 18ct white gold diamond set curved plaque 
earrings with pierced decoration and screw 
backs £150-200

701 Victorian 9ct gold diamond three stone bar 
brooch, 9ct gold citrine bar brooch and Masonic 
9ct gold enamel stickpin £40-60

702 Silver items to include silver pot (lacking cover), 
silver cigarette case, silver trinket box, small 
silver spill vase and glass shaker with plated top 
£60-100

703 Vintage wristwatches, stick pin in case, pipes, 
pair old spectacles, pair lorginettes and sundries 
£30-40

704 Silver including fob watch, vesta, cased napkin 
rings etc £80-120

705 Collection of costume jewellery, cased cutlery 
etc £40-60

706 Quantity of various watches £20-30

707 Large quantity of costume jewellery £30-40

708 Large quantity of costume jewellery, jewellery 
boxes, wristwatches, compacts and other 
bijouterie £60-100

709 Pierced silver dish, together with 
Commemorative coins including Prince of Wales 
£5 silver proof coin in box £20-30
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710 Silver cigarette box with engine turned 
decoration and engraved J initial. Birmingham 
1951 £100-150

711 Eleven various silver teaspoons £30-50

712 Costume jewellery including 9ct gold mounted 
cameo brooch, two wristwatches, silver 
teaspoon in fitted case and other plated spoons 
£30-50

713 9ct gold sapphire and diamond ring and 9ct gold 
bar brooch £50-70

714 9ct gold ropetwist chain £250-300

715 9ct gold identity bracelet £80-120

716 Amber bead necklace, loose beads and carved 
amber panel £30-50

717 Pair of silver toast racks and cased silver egg 
cup £60-80

718 Group of silver mounted scent bottles and silver 
and tortoiseshell brushes and mirrors £40-60

719 Pair of Mappin & Webb silver sauceboats, two 
Eastern silver fruit-shape boxes, and a white 
metal bell, marks worn (5) £60-100

720 Group silver items to include a spill vase, 
cigarette case, pierced bon bon dish, flatware, 
tortoiseshell hand mirror and two Eastern white 
metal small round dishes £100-150

721 Group jewellery and bijouterie including 
Georgian seal fob, silver mounted glass perfume 
bottle, wristwatches, old whistles, cigarette case, 
Victorian jewellery box and sundries £40-60

722 Pair 9ct gold cufflinks and one other gem set 
plated pair £100-150

723 1920s sapphire and diamond dress ring in silver 
setting on 9ct gold shank. Ring size M½ £20-30

724 22ct gold wedding ring. Size O £80-120

725 Wooden jewellery box containing 9ct gold signet 
ring, Victorian 9ct gold bar brooch (Birmingham 
1899), 9ct gold cross and other costume 
jewellery £60-100

726 Silver plated oval belt buckle with horse 
decoration, stamped “44 Tiffany & Co. New 
York’ to back £40-60

849 LOCATED OFFSITE. A good quality Edwardian 
full-size mahogany snooker table by Thomas 
Padmore & Co. of 118 Edmund Street, 
Birmingham, together with a cover, set of balls, 
ten cues and four rests contained in a revolving 
stand, also a mahogany scoreboard. With 
related paperwork and original bill of sale from 
Rowlinson's of King's Lynn, purchased 1988 for 
£3150. Lovingly cared for with subsequent 
invoices for renovations carried out by 
Thurston's. PLEASE NOTE COLLECTION TO 
BE ARRANGED BY THE BUYER AT THEIR 
EXPENSE FROM AN IP7 POSTCODE 
(HADLEIGH, SUFFOLK) £300-500

850 Good quality Victorian burr walnut Davenport 
with stationary compartment to back with 
concealed sprung lid, leather lined slope , four 
drawers and slide to sides, raised on bun feet 55 
cm wide, 60 cm deep £100-150

851 George III mahogany D end card table with fold 
over top and baize lined interior on square taper 
legs, 90 cm wide £60-100

852 George III mahogany oval pembroke table with 
two flaps and end drawer opening to 105 x 77 
cm £40-60

853 Good quality Georgian-style yew bureau with fall 
flap, fitted interior , arrangement of drawers 
below on bracket feet 86 cm wide, 102 cm high, 
50 cm deep £100-150

854 William IV mahogany bow fronted chest of two 
short and three long drawers with bun handles 
on fluted bun feet 99 cm wide, 108cm high, 52 
cm deep and triple dressing table mirror (2) 
£100-150

855 Regency mahogany twin pedestal sunk centre 
sideboard, each pedestal with panelled 
cupboard doors flanked by carved twisted 
columns, a single lead lined drawer to the right 
pedestal, 165cm wide x 50cm deep x 102cm 
high £250-400

856 Victorian pine two height kitchen dresser with 
two glazed doors and two panelled doors below 
87cm wide, 202cm high, 43 cm deep £80-120

857 Modern Grey painted pine chest of four long 
drawers 76 cm wide, 89cm high, 45.5 cm deep 
£20-40

858 19th century mahogany bow front chest of two 
short and two long drawers on bracket feet 94cm 
wide, 97 cm high, 51 cm deep £60-80

859 Modern longcase clock with chiming movement 
in pine case 180 cm high £50-100
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860 19th century oak and metal bound silver chest 
with fitted interior 53 cm wide , 35 cm deep, 33 
cm high £40-60

861 George III mahogany circular wine table on 
spiral carved column and tripod base 80 cm 
diameter £80-120

862 1930s oak Globe-Wernick style oak five section 
bookcase 90cm wide, approx 204 cm high £80-
120

863 Edwardian Arts & Crafts oak occasional table 
with circular top on splayed feet 52 cm diameter 
£20-40

864 Edwardian tub chair with yellow upholstery on 
cabriole legs £30-50

865 Victorian pine chest of two short and two long 
drawers with white bun handles 107 cm wide, 73 
cm high, 47 cm deep £40-60

866 Victorian mahogany framed spoon back chair 
with buttoned pink upholstery £30-50

867 Victorian pine line press on chest with stencilled 
acorn and oak leaf wreath decoration and two 
short and two long drawers on platform base 
125cm wide, 182cm high, 49 cm deep £100-150

868 George III painted pine side table with single 
drawer £50-80

869 Victorian bamboo two-tier table together with a 
simulated bamboo three-tier what-not (2) (Qty: 
2) £30-50

870 Antique Lancashire spindle back rocking chair 
with rush seat £40-60

871 Georgian mahogany wardrobe/linen press with 
two panelled doors and two short and two long 
graduated drawers on bracket feet 120cm wide , 
226 cm high £100-150

872 Pine circular wine table on grey painted tripod 
base 67 cm diameter £20-30

873 Victorian-style pine four poster bedstead with 
turned columns and slatted base, 5'1" wide £100
-150

874 Old Charm carved oak two height corner cabinet 
with leaded glazed door and linen fold door 
below 182 cm high, 72 cm wide £40-60

875 Pine wardrobe with panelled doors , two short 
and one long drawer below 90 cm wide and pine 
chest of two short and three long graduated 
drawers 116 cm wide (2) £80-120

876 Mahogany framed cheval mirror £20-30

877 Good quality 1930s Georgian-style dressing 
stool with carved cabriole legs and shell carved 
knees , red upholstery on pad feet 57 x 48 cm 
£80-120

878 Victorian mahogany breakfast table with circular 
tilt-top, on tripod base terminating on castors, 
111cm diameter £50-70

879 Pair of Hepplewhite revival dining chairs with 
drop-in seats £20-30

880 Pine rectangular wall mirror £20-30

881 Traditional high back sofa with polka dot 
upholstery, on square legs joined by stretchers 
120 cm wide, 102 cm high £100-150

882 Victorian mahogany bow front chest of four long 
drawers on turned bun feet, 110 cm wide, 121 
cm high, 24 cm deep £40-60

883 Pine chest of 2 short and 4 long drawers 89 cm 
wide x 112cm high, pair of pine three drawers 
bedside chests and a pine framed bevelled 
dressing mirror (4) £30-50

884 Pine wardrobe with two panelled doors and two 
drawers below 120 cm wide, 199 cm high £40-
60

885 George III mahogany circular wine table on 
tripod base, 74 cm diameter £30-50

886 Edwardian walnut extending dining table with 
two leaves and winding handle £20-30

887 19th century mahogany toilet mirror with three 
drawers on bun feet 60cm £30-50

888 19th century footstool with inverted tulip feet and 
two tier tripod wine table (2) £30-40

889 1930s walnut cheval mirror on splayed supports 
£30-40

890 Georgian-style inlaid mahogany bureau with 
cupboards below on bracket feet ,77 cm wide, 
100 cm high £30-40

891 Ercol drop leaf coffee table opening to 103 x 70 
cm £40-60

892 Ercol drop leaf table opening to 123cm x 113 cm 
£60-100

893 Ercol elm sideboard with three doors and 
drawers 129 cm wide, 76 cm high, 43 cm deep 
£100-150

894 Teak nest of three tables and oak wine table on 
spiral twist coloumn £20-40

895 Set of four occasional tables with carved 
Elephant decoration, forming one oval table, 
overall 48 x 75 x 52cm £20-40

896 Victorian mahogany chest of two short and three 
long draws, with turned wood handles, raised on 
bracket feet, 106 x 101 x 51cm £60-100
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897 Georgian mahogany chest of two short and 
three long draws, with box wood stringing and 
brass handles, raised on bracket feet, 100 x 99 x 
50cm £60-100

898 Set of six 1920's Oak dining chairs with drop in 
rush seats, 93cm in overall height, seats 45cm 
in height (6) (Qty: 6) £30-50

899 Edwardian oak bureau bookcase with leaded 
stained glass doors to upper section, above fall 
flap, central draw and panelled doors enclosing 
shelved interior, 178 x 85 x 25cm £30-50

900 1920's Oak Hall Stand with mirrored back and 
two umbrella holders with metal drip trays, 192 x 
76 x 26cm £40-60

901 1930's oak bureau bookcase with leaded stained 
glass doors to upper section, above fall flap and 
three central draws, 189 x 86 x 20cm £30-50

902 Edwardian mahogany revolving bookcase, 111 x 
52 x 52cm £100-150

903 1960s easy chair in blue upholstery £30-40

904 Edwardian orange upholstered easy chair £30-
40

905 Victorian pine washstand with ledge back and 
panelled doors with ceramic handle, 88 x 84 x 
52cm £30-50

906 Pine framed wall mirror 68 x 87 cm £20-30

907 Georgian style walnut veneered drinks cabinet, 
with flap to front above pair of doors, opening to 
reveal shelved interior, on cabriole legs, 118 x 
75 x 37cm £50-70

908 Late Victorian ebonised wood writing table with 
inset vinyl top, pair of draws, turned legs joined 
by stretcher, raised on ceramic casters, 75 x 106 
x 57cm £50-70

909 Georgian mahogany wine table with tilting 
circular top with pie crust border, turned central 
column on three claw and ball feet, 69 x 76cm 
together with a mahogany dressing stool (Qty: 2) 
£80-120

910 19th century Mahogany drop leaf dining table on 
square taper legs with brass casters, 73 x 111 x 
105cm £30-50

911 Edwardian style mahogany revolving bookcase 
with inlaid decoration, bearing label for H.J 
Cooper, Furnishers, Putney, London, 81 x 47 x 
47cm £50-70

912 Victorian mahogany pole screen with tapestry 
panel, together with a mahogany occasional 
table, pole screen 138cm in height (2) £40-60

913 1920's oak side table on bobbin turned legs, 
together with an Old Charm style oak oak 
occasional table with single draw and an oak 
plant stand (3) £30-50

914 Set of six 19th century mahogany bar back 
dining chairs with turned legs, 83cm overall 
height, seats 45cm in height (6) (Qty: 6 ) £60-80

915 Georgian style mahogany writing desk with 
ledge back and an arrangement of four draws, 
on square taper legs. 79 x 106 x 50cm £30-50

916 Edwardian oak pot cupboard, together with 
another pot cupboard and a bedside table with 
two draws, on turned legs (3) (Qty: 3) £20-40

917 Georgian mahogany two tier wash stand, Oak 
pot cupboard, together with a school desk and 
hanging shelves (4) £20-40

918 Antique pine tool chest on casters, together with 
a canvas covered trunk (2) £20-40

919 Victorian mahogany trunk with brass corners 
and twin side handles, 43 x 86 x 56cm £40-60

920 1920s oak extending dining table with extra leaf, 
on barley twist legs, 70 x 109 x 90cm (without 
extra leaf) £20-40

921 Pair of Georgian style walnut fret carved wall 
mirrors, 72 x 50cm overall together with a 
carved overmantle mirror (Qty: 3) £40-60

922 Stag Dressing table with mirrored back above an 
arrangement of six draws, with central knee 
hole, 162 x 120 x 44cm together with a similar 
Stag chest of three draws 64 x 85 x 44cm and a 
matching three draw bedside chest 64 x 53 x 
44cm (2) £30-40

923 Mahogany tray topped wine rack, 71 x 82 x 
27cm £30-40

924 Ercol-style oak bookcase with leaded glazed 
doors 98 cm and similar dresser 91 cm (2) £30-
40

925 19th century French tole ware campaign bidet 
on turned legs £30-40

926 Grey painted metal circular two-tier garden table 
£20-30

927 Edwardian mahogany bedside cabinet with two 
flaps, cupboard and undertier £30-40

928 Edwardian mahogany serpentine fronted side 
table with drawer on taper legs and spade feet 
87 cm £40-60

929 late Victorian mahogany three tier whatnot with 
turned columns on bun feet 93 cm high, 15 cm 
wide £30-50

930 Victorian Gothic oak framed wall mirror 72 x 56 
cm £30-50
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931 French arm chair in white painted finish with 
tapestry upholstery, 87cm overall, seat 42cm in 
height £40-60

932 Edwardian mahogany wardrobe with twin 
mirrored glass doors with carved decoration, 
central carved panel, above two draws, interior 
with label for Frank Tyler, London, S.E, 200 x 
157 x 52cm £60-100

933 Victorian mahogany framed dressing mirror, 54 
x 52 x 23cm £20-40

934 Edwardian inlaid rosewood hanging cupboard 
enclosed by two glazed doors, 121 x 39 x 23cm 
£20-30

935 George III style inlaid mahogany bowfront 
sideboard with cross banded decoration and lion 
mask handles, on square taper legs 124 x 91 x 
55cm £100-150

936 Pair of impressive 1920s carved mahogany 
throne chairs with red leather seats and gilt 
embossed armorial crests on paw feet £100-150

937 Mahogany Torchere with classical column 
support and scroll base £50-70

938 Victorian walnut inlaid loo table, with foliate 
inlaid quarter veneered burr wood tilt top on 
column supports and quadruped carved legs on 
castors, 104 x 89cm £80-120

939 Victorian walnut octagonal centre table with burr 
wood crossbanding, on turned supports and 
quadruped base with castors, 107cm wide £200-
300

940 17th century oak cradle, with pierced scrolling 
cresting and panelled sides raised on turned 
feet, 87cm wide x 42cm deep x 56cm high 
Provenance: Estate of the late Jane Sumner £70
-100

941 Late 19th century Chinese hardwood simulated 
bamboo side table/jardinière stand, with inset 
rouge marble top, carved beaded border and 
bamboo formed supports joined by stretchers, 
37cm square x 61cm high £100-150

942 A massive painted wrought metal chandelier, 
with scrolling candle arms issuing from central 
tubular column with tiered scrolling ornament, 
120cm high, 140cm diameter 
Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from 
a Hertfordshire Country Estate £30-50

943 George III mahogany tripod wine table, with 
circular top on turned and shaped column and 
three splayed legs with pad feet, 42cm diameter 
x 74cm high £100-150

944 19th century ash and elm Windsor chair, with 
pierced vase splat and stick back, saddle seat 
on turned logs and crinoline stretcher £60-90

945 Early 19th century Continental mahogany toilet 
mirror with rectangular plate supported by 
tapering columns and plateau base containing a 
single drawer, on ogee bracket feet, 41cm wide 
x 62cm high overall £30-50

946 Regency mahogany and boxwood line inlaid pier 
cabinet, with shelved superstructure and two silk 
lined grille doors, 83cm wide x 32cm deep x 
154cm high £50-100

947 Pair of reconstituted alabaster classical urns on 
stands, each urn with raised basket weave finish 
and classical figures, on square socle, raised on 
Corinthian column stand with figural band on 
square foot, total height 101cm 
Provenance: Property of a Lady, removed from 
a Hertfordshire Country Estate £150-250

948 Victorian mahogany extending dining table, 
rounded rectangular wind-out top on reeded legs 
and castors, to include two additional leaves, 
144 x 117cm extending to 234cm long £80-120

949 Quirky wrought iron constructed model of a 
wallaby, 160cm long 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £100-
150

950 Late 19th century French Louis XVI revival sofa 
with original silk upholstery 122cm wide £100-
150

951 Reproduction mahogany kneehole desk with 
lined top, nine drawers on bun feet 142 cm wide 
and television stand (2) £40-60

952 Edwardian salon suite comprising tub settee and 
tub chair and wing chair with original upholstery 
on cabriole legs £40-60

953 Large circular pine kitchen table on tripod base 
161 cm diameter and set eight kitchen chairs 
with drop in rush seats (9) £60-100

954 19th century Hepplewhite revival mahogany 
open elbow chair with shield shape back, velvet 
upholstered seat and moulded square taper legs 
£30-50

955 Edwardian mahogany and boxwood line inlaid 
display cabinet, with arched gallery and 
enclosed by a pair of astragal glazed doors on 
cabriole legs, 110cm wide x 36cm deep x 185cm 
high £60-100

956 George III oak tall chest of six long drawers, on 
bracket feet, 110cm wide x 61cm deep x 148cm 
high 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £60-
100
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957 Late 17th century oak and fruitwood side table 
with frieze drawer, on bobbin turned supports 
joined by stretchers, 70cm wide x 57cm deep x 
75cm high 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £70-
100

958 Early 18th century oak side chair with pierced 
vase shaped splat, drop-in seat, cabriole legs 
joined by H stretcher 
Provenance: The Robert Barley Collection £50-
70

959 Late 19th/early 20th century mahogany 
extending dining table by Selbat, of rounded 
rectangular form, with wind out mechanism, 
raised on turned fluted supports and castors, 
together with two additional leaves, trade label 
to underside and numbered 3879, approximately 
105 x 202cm when extended £60-90

960 Good quality burr elm veneered television 
cabinet, with canted reeded angles and hinged 
faux drawer front, on castors, 71cm wide x 50cm 
deep x 91cm high £15-20

961 Edwardian Hepplewhite Revival carved and 
inlaid mahogany elbow chair with shield shape 
back, scroll arms, needlework seat on square 
taper legs £40-60

963 Victorian pine chest of two short and three long 
drawers with bun handles 89 cm wide, 109 cm 
high £60-100

964 Early 19th century oak two height corner 
cupboard with panelled doors 183 cm high, 96 
cm wide £50-70

965 Reproduction narrow oak coffer with arched 
decoration on bracket feet 99cm £50-70

966 Old Eclesiastical oak Gotic elbow chair on X 
frame £60-100

967 Traditional wing armchair on carved walnut 
cabriole legs £40-60

968 Teak garden table 151 cm long together with a 
set of four chairs (Qty: 5) £30-40

969 Georgian- style wing chair with leather 
upholstery on taper legs £30-50

970 Large Victorian grained pine linen cupboard with 
two panelled doors enclosing shelves and 
drawer below 230 cm high x 155 cm wide x 57 
cm deep £100-150

971 Georgian-style mahogany breakfronted 
bookcase with astragal glazed doors above and 
panelled doors below , 204cm wide, 215 cm 
high £100-150

972 Victorian gilt famed over mantle mirror with 
arched top 79 cm high, 120 cm wide £100-150

973 Pine book case on plinth, pillar uprights, tongue 
and grooved back and two adjustable shelves, 
65 cm wide £15-20

974 Antique green painted pine classical column 
pedestal with Corinthian capital, on sqaure 
base, 118cm high £50-100

975 George III mahogany toilet mirror with 
rectangular plate above a plateau base 
containing three drawers, on bracket feet £20-40

976 I9th century European green painted wooden 
bench with spindle back, scroll arms and fluted 
end standards, approx 190cm long £200-300

977 19th century mahogany box commode with 
folding arms and china liner £40-60

978 Wicker conservatory suite (Qty: 3) £30-50

979 Teak G Plan Dropleaf table £20-30

980 Oak refectory table on X framed end standards 
168 x 80 cm £60-100

981 19th centuryContinental marble topped 
washstand / sink with water cistern above, 
enamelled sink and pine cupboard frame 90 cm 
wide £70-100

982 Harrods Queen Anne - style walnut television 
cabinet with rising false drawer front and drawer 
below on bracket feet £50-70

983 Edwardian-style inlaid mahogany three tier 
revolving bookcase £50-70

984 Victorian burr walnut cylinder pot cupboard with 
circular marble top 39 cm diameter, 71 cm high 
£100-150

985 Late Victorian oak Carolean hall chair with spiral 
supports and dressing stool on X frame (2) £20-
40

986 Edwardian painted hall chair decorated with 
romantic scene £30-40

987 Carved oak stool, mahogany folding cake stand, 
parquetry top folding table and folding ebonised 
games table £50-100

988 Victorian mahogany bedside cabinet 39 cm wide 
£40-60

989 Pair of bedside cabinets, together with a 
parquetry side table £50-70

990 Pair Victorian fine needlework upholstered side 
chairs £30-50

991 Victorian inlaid walnut Demi lune card table with 
fold over top on column supports and splayed 
legs £70-100

992 French needlework upholstered carved beech 
tub chair £40-60

Page 23 of 26Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Tue, 25 May 2021 10:00

Homes & Interiors - Live Online, Tue, 25 May 2021 10:00



993 French-style Marble topped inlaid serpentine 
cabinet £50-100

994 Pair 19th century gilt stools with needlework 
embroidered tops and another similar (3) £40-60

995 Large 19th century and later pine two height 
cupboard with panelled doors enclosing shelves 
, 135 cm approx wide, 254 cm high, 59 cm deep 
£100-150

996 Large 19th century and later pine two height 
cupboard with panelled doors enclosing shelves 
, 135 cm approx wide, 254 cm high, 59 cm deep 
£100-150

997 Late Victorian carved oak hall stand with bobbin 
supports, mirror and drawer , 205 cm high, 89 
cm £100-150

998 Two contempory three seater beige leather 
sofas, each 210 cm long £100-150

999 Light oak extending dining table with extra leaf 
and with home made extension plus ten dining 
chairs with maroon leather upholstery £150-200

1000 Embossed leather topped nest of three tables 
and similar leather pouffe (2) £30-40

1001 Reproduction mahogany oval pembroke table on 
taper legs £30-40

1002 19th century mahogany bowfront hall table with 
two drawers and brass lions head handles on 
taper legs and spade feet 76 cm wide £60-100

1003 Chinese mother o pearl inlaid hardwood Demi 
lune table with dragon decoration and various 
tiers 90 cm wide £60-100

1004 Walnut framed elbow chair upholstered in green 
damask a d a Victorian high spindle back open 
armchair £40-60

1005 Group to include Edwardian walnut 2-tier centre 
table, oak trolley, Edwardian overmantel mirror 
and a corner cupboard (Qty: 4) £30-40

1006 Old Spanish walnut low table with iron support 
and turned legs 67 x 41 cm £60-100

1007 Victorian carved oak hall table on turned legs 
£30-50

1008 Two Antique oak stools , one with plank ends 
£80-120

1009 Edwardian bedside cupboard, narrow oak 
bookcase and early 18 th century small oak 
chair (3) £40-60

1010 Chinese hardwood bedside cabinet £30-40

1011 Pair Georgian -style mahogany hanging wall 
shelves together with a hardwood carved and 
pierced wall mirror (Qty: 3) £60-100

1012 1920s oak jardiniere stand on spiral legs, 
Edwardian chair and pair Kitchen chairs and 
stool £30-40

1013 Good quality Teak garden table and 7 folding 
chairs £150-250

1014 Hardwood coffer with metal strap work 83 cm 
£30-50

1015 Georgian-style extending D end dining table and 
set 6 Regency-style dining chairs £40-60

1016 Edwardian walnut two tier hall table £20-40

1017 Pair Contempory Cherry cupboards each with 
two panelled doors 81cm together with a 
matching sideboard H82, W145, D49cm £50-70

1018 Contempory 6 tier whatnot display stand with 
glazed panels 76 cm wide, 182 cm high £50-70

1019 Regency mahogany swing frame mirror £40-60

1020 Good quality reproduction oak two height 
dresser with raised back, three drawers and two 
cupboards 138 cm wide, 186 cm high £100-150

1021 Reproduction yew shaped front sideboard on 
reeded legs 122 cm £40-60

1022 Old Oak dresser with two drawers and two 
panelled doors below 141 cm £50-70

1023 Bedroom suit comprising of a triple wardrobe, 
bed headboard and dressing table £40-60

1024 Georgian-style mahogany twin pedestal dining 
table, the D-shaped tops on turned pedestals 
and tripod bases terminating on brass capped 
castors, together with a set of six matching 
chairs with drop-in velvet upholstered seats, 
comprising four standards and two carvers £100
-200

1025 19th century ornate gilt framed wall mirror 88 x 
103 cm £50-70

1026 19th century mahogany strong box with keys 58 
cm and old tool box with contents £40-60

1027 Georgian style two tier wine table on tripod base 
and mahogany Demi lune side table with drawer 
100 cm (2) £30-40

1028 Georgian -style yew break front serving table 
with three drawers on taper legs 198 cm £50-70

1029 Large 18th / 19th century elm dough bin with two 
drawers to base on block feet 161 cm wide, 71 
cm deep, 77 cm high £80-120

1030 19 th century mahogany commode elbow chair 
together with bar back kitchen chair (Qty: 2) £20
-30

1031 Late Victorian mahogany swing mirror with draw 
£20-30
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1032 Georgian style walnut mirror 65x42 cm, oriental 
two fold screen together with gilt framed tapestry 
fire screen (Qty: 3) £20-30

1033 Gilt framed wall mirror 106 x 75 cm £30-40

1034 Gilt and ebonised wall mirror 76 x 61 cm £20-40

1035 George III mahogany bedside cupboard £80-
120

1036 George III mahogany panelled corner cupboard 
with shaped shelves 104 cm high, 87 cm wide 
£70-100

1037 Silvered framed wall mirror 90 x 80cm £30-40

1038 Mahogany side table on end standards 106 cm, 
pair of green lamps, and cheval mirror (3) £30-
50

1039 Regency-style mahogany table top bookcase on 
ball feet 61 cm high, 32 cm wide £40-60

1040 Large oak drawer leaf refectory table on cup and 
cover end standards £60-100

1041 An assortment of twelve Georgian, Victorian and 
Edwardian dining chairs to include a pair of 
rosewood bar back chairs £40-60

1042 Black painted metal gun safe for two guns, 
123cm high £20-30

1043 Late Victorian gilt and ebonised wall mirror with 
bevelled plate, 90cm x 68cm £30-50

1044 Vintage wicker peacock chair, another wicker 
chair and a beech and canework chair (3) £30-
50

1045 Large wrought iron hanging chandelier with 
scroll supports, approximately 112cm high x 
110cm wide £30-50

1046 Victorian inlaid walnut games table on bobbin 
legs and chinoiserie stool (2) £30-50

1047 Edwardian white painted chest of two short and 
two long drawers 121 cm wide, 77 cm high, 53 
cm deep £30-40

1048 Oak wall unit with glazed doors and panelled 
doors below 200 cm wide, 187 cm high £30-50

1049 Decorative embossed metal framed mirror with 
cherub decoration 66 x 52 together with a round 
gilt framed convex mirror 48cm (Qty: 2) £30-40

1050 1970s Italian designer chair with plastic frame 
and black leather upholstery £30-50

1051 Victorian-style pine four poster king size bed 
with turned columns - 5' wide £80-120

1052 Stylish glass coffee table £40-60

1053 Victorian-style four poster bed with turned 
columns , set of drapes and ornate bed canopy 
with drapes - formerly from The Lansdown Hotel 
London £50-70

1054 19th century stool £30-40

1055 Georgian tripod table £30-50

1056 Edwardian oak octagonal two tier occasional 
table £20-30

1057 Unusually large Regency gilt framed convex wall 
mirror, for restoration, 101cm diameter £50-70

1058 Victorian brass mounted book press 48 cm wide 
£100-150

1059 Stylish wrought iron console table with gilt 
decoration and polished alloy top 107 cm wide, 
51 cm deep, 78 cm high £80-120

1060 Chinese -style low hardwood coffee table 125 x 
65 cm together with a pierced dressing screen 
(Qty: 2) £40-60

1061 Two Jane Churchill wool rugs, 6ft x 4ft, matching 
designs £15-20

1062 Eastern cupboard with two top drawers and four 
fluted and panelled doors below 89 cm wide, 
163 cm high . £60-100

1063 19th century mahogany and pine nest of 12 
drawers with brass swing handles 177 cm wide, 
97 cm high, 46 cm deep £60-100

1064 Three old trunks £30-50

1065 Pierced wooden framed wall mirror. 101cm x 
78cm £30-50

1066 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red 
ground, 120cm x 77cm £20-30

1067 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on blue 
and cream ground, 295cm x 76cm £30-50

1068 Two old Persian rugs with geometric decoration 
on red and blue ground, 175cm x 100 and 
248cm x 101cm £40-60

1069 Three Eastern rugs 124cm x 75cm, 115cm x 
71cm and 126cm x 74 cm £30-50

1070 Georgian style green painted parcel gilt mirror 
£40-60

1071 Eastern runner with geometric decoration on 
blue and cream ground, 292cm x 76cm £40-60

1072 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red 
ground, 133cm x 77 and another rug, 148cm x 
75cm £30-50

1073 Eastern rug with geometric decoration, 187cm x 
128cm £30-50

1074 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red, 
blue and cream ground, 212cm x 138cm £40-60
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1075 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red 
ground, 138cm x 67cm £20-30

1076 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red 
and blue ground, 117cm x 87cm and one other 
beige rug, 128cm x 73cm £20-30

1077 Indian rug with floral decoration on cream 
ground, 177cm x 113cm £20-30

1078 Eastern runner with geometric decoration on red 
ground, 297cm x 79cm £50-80

1079 Two Eastern rugs, 150cm x 80cm £20-30

1080 Eastern rug with geometric decoration on red 
and blue ground, 228cm x 125cm £10-20

1081 Indian carved and pierced hardwood three fold 
screen £50-70

1082 Victorian gilt framed overmantle mirror H95 x 
W140cm £30-40

1083 Walnut veneered dwarf wardrobe enclosing 
three sliding drawers H140, W77, D47cm £20-
30

1084 Large bevelled wall mirror in gilt frame with 
carved scroll cresting H152xW96cm £50-70
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